
                           

 

Mentor Name School/Unit Email 

AP Jessica Bramham School of Psychology  jessica.bramham@ucd.ie 

Prof Niamh Brennan School of Business niamh.brennan@ucd.ie 

AP Fionnuala Dillane  School of English, Drama and Film fionnuala.dillane@ucd.ie 

Prof Barbara Dooley Graduate Studies barbara.dooley@ucd.ie 

Prof Orla Feely  Office of the VPRII vprii@ucd.ie 

Mary Gallagher-Cooke  College of Social Sciences and Law m.gallagher@ucd.ie 

Prof Susi Geiger School of Business susi.geiger@ucd.ie 

Prof Eilis Henessey School of Psychology eilis.hennessy@ucd.ie 

Prof Cecily Kelleher 
College Of Health And Agricultural 
Sciences chasprincipal@ucd.ie 

Prof Margaret Kelleher School of English, Drama and Film margaret.o.kelleher@ucd.ie 

Prof Madeleine Lowery 
School of Electrical and Electronic 
Engineering madeleine.lowery@ucd.ie 

AP Patricia Maguire 
School of Biomolecular and Biomedical 
Science patricia.maguire@ucd.ie 

Dr Denise McGrath 
School of Public Health, Physiotherapy 
and Sports Science denise.mcgrath@ucd.ie 

Prof Phillip O Connell UCD Geary  philip.oconnell@ucd.ie 

Sarah O’Flaherty UCD Registry sarah.oflaherty@ucd.ie 

Claire O'Malley UCD Human Resources claire.omalley@ucd.ie 

Prof Dolores O'Riordan School of Agriculture and Food Science dolores.oriordan@ucd.ie 

AP Emma Sokell School of Physics emma.sokell@ucd.ie 
 

Aurora UCD Mentor List 

2018/2019 


